FEATURES & BENEFITS
Physical :
• Low copper content extruded aluminum housing
• Available in 1’, 2’, 3’, 4’ and 8’ sections
• Electro-statically applied polyester powder coat finish
• Tool-less LED frame adjustable mechanism
• Low profile design
Performance :

RGB
HOW TO ORDER
p.4/4
Housing Voltage Colors and color
temperatures Lens Feeding
LCS
1 2
RGB
4 5 6 7
Length
3
Finish
1
Housing :
LCS - Lumencove
2
Voltage :
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3
Length :
12 - 12 inches (0.72 kg/1.59 lbs)
24 - 24 inches (1.45 kg/3.19 lbs)
36 - 36 inches (2.16 kg/4.77 lbs)
48 - 48 inches (2.57 kg/5.68 lbs)
96 - 96 inches (5.76 kg/12.72 lbs)
4
Colors and Color temperatures :
RGB - 16,7 million colors, additive RGB
5
Lens :
CL - Clear lens
FR - Frosted lens
6
Feeding :
SF - Single feed
FT - Feed through
7
Finish :
MS - Metallic Silver semi-gloss
CC - Custom (please specify RAL color)
lumencove™SPECIFICATION SHEET
2010.07.22
AJ - R6
Lumenpulse, 1751 Richardson, Suite 1300, Montreal (Quebec) Canada  H3K 1G6    1.877.937.3003  P. 514.937.3003  F. 514.937.6289